
ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ  
RECORD GAMES 27 SWIM KIDS 

10.11.2019

Фамилия Имя Возраст Результат Команда/Клуб
Девочки 2010-2011 г.р.

50м. Вольный стиль
1 Петухова Алина 2010 0.34.77 Ефремов
2 Тишутина София 2010 0.34.88 Восток
3 Синельщикова Анастасия 2010 0.39.75 Восток
4 Угловская Кристина 2010 0.40.12 Восток
5 Иванникова Анастасия 2010 0.40.17 Ефремов
6 Герасимова Полина 2010 0.40.17 Восток
7 Патокина София 2010 0.40.25 Ефремов
8 Харитонова Василиса 2010 0.43.30 Ефремов
9 Кузьменко Маргарита 2010 0.46.02 Ефремов
10 Волкова Юлия 2010 0.46.55 Рекорд
11 Титова Маша 2010 0.54.75 Рекорд
12 Лавренюк Вероника 2011 0.59.58 Посейдон
13 Комбарова Ксения 2011 1.00.15 Ефремов
14 Борисова Лиза 2011 1.13.00 Рекорд
15 Журило Соня 2011 1.13.46 Рекорд
16 София 2010 dns Восток
Девочки 2012-2013 г.р.

50м. Вольный стиль
1 Кибало Мария 2012 0.48.26 Ефремов
2 Костенко Светлана 2012 0.59.02 Посейдон
3 Беспавлова Ольга 2013 1.01.68 Ефремов
4 Новикова Вика 2013 1.07.02 Рекорд
5 Чуйкина Дарина 2012 1.17.30 Рекорд
6 Зуйкова Эдна 2012 1.19.74 Рекорд
7 Кузина Маша 2013 1.21.30 Рекорд
8 Монакова Полина 2013 1.22.43 Рекорд
9 Васюкова Лера 2012 1.29.14 Рекорд
10 Сазонова Алиса 2013 dns Восток
11 Павлова Божена 2013 dns Ефремов
Мальчики 2010-2011 г.р.

50м. Вольный стиль
1 Луцев Иван 2010 0.32.11 МБУ "ДСК" г.Донской
2 Кудинов Егор 2010 0.34.17 Ефремов
3 Волконский Максим 2010 0.35.44 Узловая
4 Сазонов Матвей 2010 0.35.88 Восток
5 Стрешнев Дмитрий 2010 0.36.36 Восток
6 Минаев Николай 2010 0.37.68 Восток
7 Малашенко Арсений 2010 0.37.89 Восток
8 Морозов Кирилл 2011 0.38.50 Восток
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9 Свирин Трофим 2010 0.38.95 Рекорд
10 Кузнецов Елисей 2010 0.39.40 Ефремов
11 Сухов Саша 2010 0.40.22 Рекорд
12 Махалов Саша 2010 0.40.73 Рекорд
13 Иванов Максим 2010 0.41.24 Ефремов
14 Хиора Илья 2010 0.41.58 Восток
15 Миненков Александр 2010 0.41.77 Ефремов
16 Королева Савва 2010 0.41.84 Восток
17 Бабушкин Павел 2011 0.42.18 СШОР 77
18 Булавин Кирилл 2011 0.42.82 Ефремов
19 Федотов Никита 2010 0.43.01 Ефремов
20 Макаров Егор 2010 0.43.16 Ефремов
21 Никулин Матвей 2010 0.43.61 Рекорд
22 Цитцер Мартин 2011 0.43.77 Восток
23 Попов Артём 2011 0.44.11 Восток
24 Георгиев Роман 2011 0.44.28 Восток
25 Жуков Егор 2011 0.44.51 Ефремов
26 Вознюк Кирилл 2011 0.45.99 Ефремов
27 Авилушкин Архип 2011 0.46.25 Рекорд
28 Тихонов Владимир 2011 0.46.37 Восток
29 Самылин Арсений 2010 0.46.48 Рекорд
30 Оглоблин Степан 2011 0.47.46 Ефремов
31 Кустов Альберт 2010 0.47.67 Посейдон
32 Бирюков Егор 2011 0.48.27 Ефремов
33 Бирюков Артём 2011 0.49.40 Ефремов
34 Полынкин Егор 2011 0.49.41 Рекорд
35 Любимов Иван 2011 0.49.60 МБУ "ДСК" г.Донской
36 Никулин Лев 2011 0.49.61 Рекорд
37 Кудрявцев Никита 2010 0.51.55 Ефремов
38 Кусков Арсений 2011 0.55.87 Рекорд
39 Варенников Иван 2011 0.58.94 Рекорд
40 Веселов Дима 2011 1.01.31 Рекорд
41 Щеблетов Сергей 2011 1.05.33 Ефремов
42 Мустафаев Султан 2011 1.06.29 Рекорд
43 Павлов Костя 2011 1.10.69 Рекорд
44 Грызлов Никита 2011 1.11.41 Рекорд
45 Казаков Данила 2011 1.12.05 Рекорд
46 Жидков Даниил 2011 1.12.60 Рекорд
47 Кожевников Андрей 2010 1.24.78 Рекорд
48 Куренков Марк 2010 dns Рекорд
Мальчики 2012-2013 г.р.

50м. Вольный стиль
1 Гречишкин Георгий 2012 0.46.10 Ефремов
2 Иванников Андрей 2012 0.46.17 Ефремов
3 Польшаков Тимофей 2012 0.46.98 Ефремов
4 Герасимов Миша 2012 0.54.18 Рекорд
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5 Морозов Иван 2013 0.56.11 Рекорд
6 Гвоздев Денис 2012 0.56.92 Рекорд
7 Абрамов Федор 2012 1.00.65 Рекорд
8 Тараненко Евгений 2013 1.01.39 Ефремов
9 Бабаев Миша 2012 1.02.53 Рекорд
10 Шапошников Платон 2012 1.03.18 Рекорд
11 Аксенов Артём 2012 1.04.34 Ефремов
12 Ильин Мотвей 2012 1.04.86 Рекорд
13 Мищенко Дима 2012 1.07.59 Рекорд
14 Посохов Кирилл 2012 1.08.29 Рекорд
15 Лешко Илья 2013 1.08.96 Рекорд
16 Назаров Сережа 2012 1.11.28 Рекорд
17 Алешичев Илья 2012 1.12.03 Рекорд
18 Лунев Володя 2012 1.14.27 Рекорд
19 Паронян Самвел 2012 1.14.70 Посейдон
20 Лютиков Тимофей 2012 1.16.63 Рекорд
21 Качанов Кирилл 2013 1.16.68 Рекорд
22 Авилушкин Слава 2013 1.18.70 Рекорд
23 Белянин Аркаша 2012 1.20.78 Рекорд
24 Овсянников Даня 2012 1.25.46 Рекорд
25 Климов Денис 2013 1.27.00 Рекорд
26 Копырюлин Ефим 2012 1.27.46 Ефремов
27 Сеничкин Алексей 2012 1.27.74 Рекорд
28 Никитский Артемий 2012 1.30.37 Рекорд
29 Хаметов Ильдар 2013 1.31.53 Рекорд
30 Евтушенко Гоша 2013 1.32.44 Рекорд
31 Терехов Андрей 2012 1.34.75 Рекорд
32 Шпунькин Даниил 2013 1.35.38 Рекорд
33 Смирнов Сеня 2013 1.38.75 Рекорд
34 Фролов Тимур 2013 1.40.71 Рекорд
35 Пуганов Стасик 2013 1.42.87 Рекорд
36 Порхун Леня 2012 1.45.88 Рекорд
37 Фадин Марк 2013 1.52.66 Рекорд
38 Разенко Сергей 2012 dns Лично
39 Сливкин Иван 2013 dns Рекорд
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ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ  
RECORD GAMES 27 SWIM KIDS 

10.11.2019
Фамилия Имя Возраст РезультатКоманда/Клуб

50м На спине
Девочки 2010-2011 г.р.

1 Петухова Алина 2010 0.40.48 Ефремов
2 Тишутина София 2010 0.43.78 Восток
3 Иванникова Анастасия 2010 0.45.15 Ефремов
4 Синельщикова Анастасия 2010 0.45.92 Восток
5 Угловская Кристина 2010 0.46.42 Восток
6 Герасимова Полина 2010 0.48.99 Восток
7 Патокина София 2010 0.49.39 Ефремов
8 Харитонова Василиса 2010 0.52.37 Ефремов
9 Волкова Юлия 2010 0.54.42 Рекорд
10 Кузьменко Маргарита 2010 0.54.93 Ефремов
11 Титова Маша 2010 0.57.05 Рекорд
12 Лавренюк Вероника 2011 1.00.00 Посейдон
13 Комбарова Ксения 2011 1.03.87 Ефремов
14 Журило Соня 2011 1.14.19 Рекорд
15 Борисова Лиза 2011 1.18.68 Рекорд
16 София 2010 dns Восток

Девочки 2012-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария 2012 0.51.21 Ефремов
2 Костенко Светлана 2012 1.00.34 Посейдон
3 Сазонова Алиса 2013 1.01.60 Восток
4 Зуйкова Эдна 2012 1.10.14 Рекорд
5 Беспавлова Ольга 2013 1.11.04 Ефремов
6 Новикова Вика 2013 1.12.29 Рекорд
7 Монакова Полина 2013 1.14.97 Рекорд
8 Васюкова Лера 2012 1.17.38 Рекорд
9 Чуйкина Дарина 2012 1.18.12 Рекорд
10 Кузина Маша 2013 1.23.01 Рекорд
11 Павлова Божена 2013 dns Ефремов
12 Тараненко Эвелина 2013 dns Посейдон

Мальчики 2010-2011 г.р.
1 Луцев Иван 2010 0.36.74 МБУ "ДСК" г.Донской
2 Сазонов Матвей 2010 0.38.96 Восток
3 Стрешнев Дмитрий 2010 0.41.00 Восток
4 Кудинов Егор 2010 0.41.85 Ефремов
5 Королева Савва 2010 0.42.13 Восток
6 Кузнецов Елисей 2010 0.42.78 Ефремов
7 Минаев Николай 2010 0.43.03 Восток
8 Волконский Максим 2010 0.43.20 Узловая
9 Свирин Трофим 2010 0.43.20 Рекорд
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10 Морозов Кирилл 2011 0.44.78 Восток
11 Сухов Саша 2010 0.45.74 Рекорд
12 Булавин Кирилл 2011 0.45.83 Ефремов
13 Жуков Егор 2011 0.46.26 Ефремов
14 Бабушкин Павел 2011 0.46.58 СШОР 77
15 Попов Артём 2011 0.47.31 Восток
16 Махалов Саша 2010 0.47.93 Рекорд
17 Георгиев Роман 2011 0.48.67 Восток
18 Миненков Александр 2010 0.48.85 Ефремов
19 Тихонов Владимир 2011 0.48.93 Восток
20 Хиора Илья 2010 0.49.15 Восток
21 Иванов Максим 2010 0.49.33 Ефремов
22 Полынкин Егор 2011 0.49.55 Рекорд
23 Никулин Матвей 2010 0.50.64 Рекорд
24 Любимов Иван 2011 0.50.72 МБУ "ДСК" г.Донской
25 Никулин Лев 2011 0.51.74 Рекорд
26 Цитцер Мартин 2011 0.51.93 Восток
27 Кустов Альберт 2010 0.52.33 Посейдон
28 Макаров Егор 2010 0.52.41 Ефремов
29 Вознюк Кирилл 2011 0.52.58 Ефремов
30 Самылин Арсений 2010 0.52.81 Рекорд
31 Федотов Никита 2010 0.54.73 Ефремов
32 Бирюков Егор 2011 0.54.76 Ефремов
33 Авилушкин Архип 2011 0.54.93 Рекорд
34 Бирюков Артём 2011 0.55.15 Ефремов
35 Оглоблин Степан 2011 0.55.70 Ефремов
36 Варенников Иван 2011 0.56.30 Рекорд
37 Долженко Кирилл 2011 0.56.41 МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник"
38 Кусков Арсений 2011 0.58.33 Рекорд
39 Янчин Илья 2010 0.59.49 МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник"
40 Москвин Егор 2011 0.59.82 МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник"
41 Кудрявцев Никита 2010 1.00.36 Ефремов
42 Щеблетов Сергей 2011 1.04.24 Ефремов
43 Мустафаев Султан 2011 1.07.74 Рекорд
44 Жидков Даниил 2011 1.09.83 Рекорд
45 Веселов Дима 2011 1.11.27 Рекорд
46 Кожевников Андрей 2010 1.13.17 Рекорд
47 Грызлов Никита 2011 1.14.57 Рекорд
48 Павлов Костя 2011 1.15.80 Рекорд
49 Мельников Лев 2011 1.17.33 Рекорд
50 Казаков Данила 2011 1.25.38 Рекорд
51 Малашенко Арсений 2010 dns Восток
52 Ибрагимов Амин 2010 dns Рекорд
53 Куренков Марк 2010 dns Рекорд

Мальчики 2012-2013 г.р.
1 Герасимов Миша 2012 0.52.55 Рекорд
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2 Морозов Иван 2013 0.57.81 Рекорд
3 Мищенко Дима 2012 0.57.82 Рекорд
4 Иванников Андрей 2012 0.58.20 Ефремов
5 Гречишкин Георгий 2012 0.59.75 Ефремов
6 Ильин Мотвей 2012 1.01.59 Рекорд
7 Польшаков Тимофей 2012 1.01.61 Ефремов
8 Гвоздев Денис 2012 1.02.13 Рекорд
9 Шапошников Платон 2012 1.03.58 Рекорд
10 Белянин Аркаша 2012 1.05.31 Рекорд
11 Паронян Самвел 2012 1.05.45 Посейдон
12 Абрамов Федор 2012 1.05.80 Рекорд
13 Назаров Сережа 2012 1.05.86 Рекорд
14 Земсков Володя 2012 1.06.26 Рекорд
15 Бабаев Миша 2012 1.09.06 Рекорд
16 Тараненко Евгений 2013 1.11.39 Ефремов
17 Алешичев Илья 2012 1.11.88 Рекорд
18 Лютиков Тимофей 2012 1.13.40 Рекорд
19 Качанов Кирилл 2013 1.14.64 Рекорд
20 Посохов Кирилл 2012 1.15.38 Рекорд
21 Аксенов Артём 2012 1.16.69 Ефремов
22 Лешко Илья 2013 1.17.73 Рекорд
23 Никитский Артемий 2012 1.18.31 Рекорд
24 Сеничкин Алексей 2012 1.18.82 Рекорд
25 Копырюлин Ефим 2012 1.22.05 Ефремов
26 Хаметов Ильдар 2013 1.22.12 Рекорд
27 Лунев Володя 2012 1.22.19 Рекорд
28 Орлов Матвей 2012 1.23.15 Рекорд
29 Овсянников Даня 2012 1.24.32 Рекорд
30 Климов Денис 2013 1.24.50 Рекорд
31 Авилушкин Слава 2013 1.25.20 Рекорд
32 Фролов Тимур 2013 1.25.89 Рекорд
33 Шпунькин Даниил 2013 1.27.57 Рекорд
34 Скуйбин Дмитрий 2013 1.28.96 Рекорд
35 Евтушенко Гоша 2013 1.29.27 Рекорд
36 Пуганов Стасик 2013 1.33.50 Рекорд
37 Терехов Андрей 2012 1.36.38 Рекорд
38 Кузнеченко Максим 2012 1.40.34 Рекорд
39 Порхун Леня 2012 1.41.46 Рекорд
40 Смирнов Сеня 2013 1.45.27 Рекорд
41 Фадин Марк 2013 1.55.50 Рекорд
42 Зибров Лев 2012 2.40.88 Рекорд
43 Сливкин Иван 2013 dns Рекорд
44 Теркин Саша 2013 dns Рекорд
45 Шмелев Максим 2013 dns Рекорд
46 Разенко Сергей 2012 dns Лично
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ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ  
RECORD GAMES 27 SWIM KIDS 

10.11.2019
Фамилия Имя Возраст РезультатКоманда/Клуб

25м. Вольный стиль
Девочки 2010-2011 г.р.

1 Петухова Алина 2010 0.15.96 Ефремов
2 Патокина София 2010 0.17.88 Ефремов
3 Герасимова Полина 2010 0.18.11 Восток
4 Иванникова Анастасия 2010 0.18.53 Ефремов
5 Харитонова Василиса 2010 0.19.98 Ефремов
6 Волкова Юлия 2010 0.22.42 Рекорд
7 Кузьменко Маргарита 2010 0.22.73 Ефремов
8 Титова Маша 2010 0.24.27 Рекорд
9 Лавренюк Вероника 2011 0.27.39 Посейдон
10 Комбарова Ксения 2011 0.28.41 Ефремов
11 Борисова Лиза 2011 0.36.29 Рекорд
12 Журило Соня 2011 0.38.57 Рекорд

Девочки 2012-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария 2012 0.24.80 Ефремов
2 Беспавлова Ольга 2013 0.27.50 Ефремов
3 Костенко Светлана 2012 0.28.15 Посейдон
4 Новикова Вика 2013 0.31.04 Рекорд
5 Сазонова Алиса 2013 0.31.14 Восток
6 Монакова Полина 2013 0.34.74 Рекорд
7 Зуйкова Эдна 2012 0.36.65 Рекорд
8 Кузина Маша 2013 0.37.11 Рекорд
9 Чуйкина Дарина 2012 0.41.01 Рекорд
10 Павлова Божена 2013 dns Ефремов
11 Васюкова Лера 2012 dns Рекорд
12 Тараненко Эвелина 2013 dns Посейдон

Мальчики 2010-2011 г.р.
1 Кудинов Егор 2010 0.16.07 Ефремов
2 Кузнецов Елисей 2010 0.17.80 Ефремов
3 Иванов Максим 2010 0.18.12 Ефремов
4 Сухов Саша 2010 0.18.42 Рекорд
5 Бабушкин Павел 2011 0.18.66 СШОР 77
6 Булавин Кирилл 2011 0.18.96 Ефремов
7 Миненков Александр 2010 0.19.50 Ефремов
8 Федотов Никита 2010 0.20.03 Ефремов
9 Жуков Егор 2011 0.20.16 Ефремов
10 Макаров Егор 2010 0.20.34 Ефремов
11 Вознюк Кирилл 2011 0.21.69 Ефремов
12 Никулин Лев 2011 0.21.89 Рекорд
13 Кустов Альберт 2010 0.22.24 Посейдон
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14 Полынкин Егор 2011 0.22.39 Рекорд
15 Оглоблин Степан 2011 0.22.57 Ефремов
16 Бирюков Егор 2011 0.22.79 Ефремов
17 Бирюков Артём 2011 0.22.84 Ефремов
18 Авилушкин Архип 2011 0.22.86 Рекорд
19 Любимов Иван 2011 0.23.02 МБУ "ДСК" г.Донской
20 Долженко Кирилл 2011 0.23.70 МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник"
21 Кудрявцев Никита 2010 0.24.03 Ефремов
22 Кусков Арсений 2011 0.25.89 Рекорд
23 Янчин Илья 2010 0.26.59 МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник"
24 Москвин Егор 2011 0.26.80 МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник"
25 Варенников Иван 2011 0.26.90 Рекорд
26 Веселов Дима 2011 0.28.30 Рекорд
27 Щеблетов Сергей 2011 0.29.11 Ефремов
28 Казаков Данила 2011 0.31.40 Рекорд
29 Мустафаев Султан 2011 0.31.59 Рекорд
30 Павлов Костя 2011 0.32.41 Рекорд
31 Грызлов Никита 2011 0.34.94 Рекорд
32 Жидков Даниил 2011 0.35.43 Рекорд
33 Мельников Лев 2011 0.36.36 Рекорд
34 Кожевников Андрей 2010 0.41.96 Рекорд
35 Ибрагимов Амин 2010 dns Рекорд
36 Ильин Макар 2011 dns Рекорд
37 Куренков Марк 2010 dns Рекорд

Мальчики 2012-2013 г.р.
1 Гречишкин Георгий 2012 0.21.10 Ефремов
2 Иванников Андрей 2012 0.22.39 Ефремов
3 Польшаков Тимофей 2012 0.22.80 Ефремов
4 Герасимов Миша 2012 0.23.63 Рекорд
5 Гвоздев Денис 2012 0.23.83 Рекорд
6 Морозов Иван 2013 0.27.18 Рекорд
7 Мищенко Дима 2012 0.27.20 Рекорд
8 Лешко Илья 2013 0.27.37 Рекорд
9 Ильин Мотвей 2012 0.27.52 Рекорд
10 Тараненко Евгений 2013 0.27.72 Ефремов
11 Аксенов Артём 2012 0.28.44 Ефремов
12 Абрамов Федор 2012 0.28.61 Рекорд
13 Посохов Кирилл 2012 0.28.68 Рекорд
14 Шапошников Платон 2012 0.29.19 Рекорд
15 Бабаев Миша 2012 0.30.42 Рекорд
16 Лунев Володя 2012 0.31.73 Рекорд
17 Назаров Сережа 2012 0.32.20 Рекорд
18 Алешичев Илья 2012 0.32.51 Рекорд
19 Лютиков Тимофей 2012 0.33.04 Рекорд
20 Паронян Самвел 2012 0.33.11 Посейдон
21 Евтушенко Гоша 2013 0.34.38 Рекорд
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22 Копырюлин Ефим 2012 0.34.45 Ефремов
23 Качанов Кирилл 2013 0.35.73 Рекорд
24 Земсков Володя 2012 0.37.14 Рекорд
25 Белянин Аркаша 2012 0.38.11 Рекорд
26 Орлов Матвей 2012 0.38.21 Рекорд
27 Овсянников Даня 2012 0.38.39 Рекорд
28 Авилушкин Слава 2013 0.39.00 Рекорд
29 Сеничкин Алексей 2012 0.39.13 Рекорд
30 Кузнеченко Максим 2012 0.39.53 Рекорд
31 Климов Денис 2013 0.39.75 Рекорд
32 Терехов Андрей 2012 0.40.28 Рекорд
33 Пуганов Стасик 2013 0.41.11 Рекорд
34 Никитский Артемий 2012 0.41.59 Рекорд
35 Шпунькин Даниил 2013 0.42.17 Рекорд
36 Фадин Марк 2013 0.43.77 Рекорд
37 Скуйбин Дмитрий 2013 0.43.79 Рекорд
38 Смирнов Сеня 2013 0.44.92 Рекорд
39 Хаметов Ильдар 2013 0.45.83 Рекорд
40 Фролов Тимур 2013 0.46.17 Рекорд
41 Порхун Леня 2012 0.50.36 Рекорд
42 Зибров Лев 2012 1.25.11 Рекорд
43 Разенко Сергей 2012 dns Лично
44 Сливкин Иван 2013 dns Рекорд
45 Теркин Саша 2013 dns Рекорд
46 Шмелев Максим 2013 dns Рекорд
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